
EGLL Spring 2019 Game Schedule

T-Ball (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 26-Feb-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Saturday 2-Mar-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Tuesday 5-Mar-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Saturday 9-Mar-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Tuesday 12-Mar-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Tuesday 26-Mar-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Saturday 30-Mar-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Tuesday 2-Apr-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Saturday 6-Apr-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Tuesday 9-Apr-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Saturday 13-Apr-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Tuesday 16-Apr-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Saturday 20-Apr-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Tuesday 23-Apr-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Saturday 27-Apr-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Tuesday 30-Apr-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Saturday 4-May-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub

Tuesday 7-May-2019 5:30 PM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish

Saturday 11-May-2019 9:00 AM Crane 2 T-Ball Scott Ellis Sharknado Kellye Straub Beef O'Brady's Amy Fish
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